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QUALITY OEM REPLACEMENT FILTERS

FILTER-X XH02312

Product Attribute Specifications

Filter Type:
Media Type:
Overall Height:
OD:

ID:

Collapse Pressure:

Operating Temperature:

Filter Area:
Direction of Flow:
Seal Material:
Micron Rating:
Beta Ratio:

Efficiency:

Hydraulic Filter Cartridge
Pleated Microglass
12.91”

3.56”

1.90”

3045 PSI

-13° to 250°F

6.70 SQ.FT.
Outside-In

Viton

10

200/10

99.5%

Millennium-Filters are guaranteed to meet or exceed OEM specifications in terms of form, fit and function. OEM part numbers for reference only.
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